Slider S10 - Slider S20
Slider S10
3
4
Slider S10
Slider S10 is a coplanar system for kitchen cabinets and small wall
cabinets with doors weighing up to 10 kg.
Equipped with carriages with double horizontal rollers and connection-free

assemble the mechanism. Depending on the internal width of the unit (LI), the mechanism is put together using a carriage kit
1  and a profile kit and accessories 2  for kitchen cabinet M  or wall cabinet P .
- How to order
12
VE57KIT0101 6,05 0,0212 470 x 300 x 150
VE57KIT0102 6,40 0,0225 500 x 300 x 150
VE57KIT0103 6,74 0,0240 535 x 300 x 150
VE57KIT0104 7,43 0,0270 600 x 300 x 150
VE57KIT0105 8,12 0,0297 660 x 300 x 150
VE57KIT0106 8,81 0,0326 725 x 300 x 150
VE57KIT0107 9,50 0,0355 790 x 300 x 150
VE57KIT0201 3,80 0,0252 1750 x 160 x 90
VE57KIT0202 4,30 0,036 2500 x 160 x 90
VE57KIT0301 4,80 0,0252 1750 x 160 x 90
VE57KIT0302 5,30 0,036 2500 x 160 x 90
Standard
Customised systems
For made to measure orders of 10 pieces or more, the mechanism can be supplied cut and assembled with either a two-piece
sliding track or a single-piece sliding track.